Lectors/Readers Schedule - Immaculate Conception Parish

2025
Date Person Person
Jan 1
New Years Day 8am Marla
Jan 4 Rose
Jan 11 Sandy
Jan 18 Jim
Jan 25 Ken
Feb 1 Tonya
Feb 8 Marla
Feb 15 Rose
Feb 18
Ash Wed 5:30pm Sandy
Feb 22 Jim
Mar 1 Ken
Mar 8 Tonya
Mar 15 Marla
Mar 22 Rose
Mar 29 Sandy
Apr 4
Holy Sat 8pm Jim
Apr 5
Easter Sunday Tonya
Apr 12 Ken

If you need a sub, please contact someone to change with you.

Rose DeCoster
Tonya Garvey

Ken VanDenHeuvel
Marla Van Lanen
Sandy Lezotte

Jim VanDenHeuvel

920.412.4212
920.213.1084
920.336.5359
920.265.5915
920.309.2474
920.833.6232




