

Lectors/Readers Schedule - Immaculate Conception Parish

2025

Date	Person	Person
Jan 1 New Years Day 8am	Marla	
Jan 4	Rose	
Jan 11	Sandy	
Jan 18	Jim	
Jan 25	Ken	
Feb 1	Tonya	
Feb 8	Marla	
Feb 15	Rose	
Feb 18 Ash Wed 5:30pm	Sandy	
Feb 22	Jim	
Mar 1	Ken	
Mar 8	Tonya	
Mar 15	Marla	
Mar 22	Rose	
Mar 29	Sandy	
Apr 4 Holy Sat 8pm	Jim	
Apr 5 Easter Sunday	Tonya	
Apr 12	Ken	

If you need a sub, please contact someone to change with you.

Rose DeCoster	920.412.4212
Tonya Garvey	920.213.1084
Ken VanDenHeuvel	920.336.5359
Marla Van Lanen	920.265.5915
Sandy Lezotte	920.309.2474
Jim VanDenHeuvel	920.833.6232